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      G/42A/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES BASICAS               14.620,00              0,00         14.620,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/42A/10001/00  OTRAS REMUNERACIONES                43.068,00              0,00         43.068,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/42A/12005/00  TRIENIOS                             3.800,00              0,00          3.800,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/42A/12809/00  OTRO PERSONAL                      976.708,00              0,00        976.708,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.038.196,00              0,00      1.038.196,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            1.038.196,00              0,00      1.038.196,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54C/20600/00  ARREND.EQUIPOS PROC.                 2.500,00            617,75          1.882,25  24,71            617,75              0,00  24,71            617,75              0,00  24,71              0,00            617,75   0,00

      G/54C/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 5.000,00            931,27          4.068,73  18,63            931,27              0,00  18,63            931,27              0,00  18,63              0,00            931,27   0,00

      G/54C/21600/00  SISTEMAS PROCESOS IN                 1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54C/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE           5.000,00             98,43          4.901,57   1,97             98,43              0,00   1,97             98,43              0,00   1,97             98,43              0,00   1,97

      G/54C/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                   500,00            192,80            307,20  38,56            192,80              0,00  38,56            192,80              0,00  38,56            192,80              0,00  38,56

      G/54C/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                 5.000,00             34,91          4.965,09   0,70             34,91              0,00   0,70             34,91              0,00   0,70             34,91              0,00   0,70

      G/54C/22104/00  VESTUARIO                              850,00              0,00            850,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54C/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                   60.000,00            150,74         59.849,26   0,25            150,74              0,00   0,25            150,74              0,00   0,25             30,76            119,98   0,05

      G/54C/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                          9.000,00          1.096,54          7.903,46  12,18          1.096,54              0,00  12,18          1.096,54              0,00  12,18          1.096,54              0,00  12,18

      G/54C/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA                1.000,00            496,69            503,31  49,67            496,69              0,00  49,67            496,69              0,00  49,67            452,35             44,34  45,24

      G/54C/22204/00  INFORMATICAS                        10.000,00            764,65          9.235,35   7,65            764,65              0,00   7,65            764,65              0,00   7,65            710,58             54,07   7,11

      G/54C/22209/00  OTROS                                1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54C/22302/00  ENTES PRIVADOS                       4.000,00            753,73          3.246,27  18,84            753,73              0,00  18,84            753,73              0,00  18,84            565,39            188,34  14,13

      G/54C/22309/00  OTROS                                1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54C/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES                 1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54C/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                 1.500,00              0,00          1.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54C/22609/00  OTROS                               20.000,00            265,27         19.734,73   1,33            265,27              0,00   1,33            265,27              0,00   1,33            265,27              0,00   1,33

      G/54C/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS      1.222.067,00        333.861,80        888.205,20  27,32        273.361,80         60.500,00  22,37          5.940,31        267.421,49   0,49          5.940,31              0,00   0,49

      G/54C/22707/00  EDICION DE PUBLICACIONES             5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54C/22709/00  OTROS                                  800,00              0,00            800,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54C/23000/00  DIETAS                                   0,00          1.272,91         -1.272,91   0,00          1.272,91              0,00   0,00          1.272,91              0,00   0,00            737,80            535,11   0,00

      G/54C/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                               0,00          2.093,87         -2.093,87   0,00          2.093,87              0,00   0,00          2.093,87              0,00   0,00          1.189,72            904,15   0,00

      G/54C/23300/00  OTRAS INDEMNIZACIONES               30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.386.217,00        342.631,36      1.043.585,64  24,72        282.131,36         60.500,00  20,35         14.709,87        267.421,49   1,06         11.314,86          3.395,01   0,82

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS       1.386.217,00        342.631,36      1.043.585,64  24,72        282.131,36         60.500,00  20,35         14.709,87        267.421,49   1,06         11.314,86          3.395,01   0,82

      G/54C/49000/00  AL EXTERIOR                         30.750,00              0,00         30.750,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             30.750,00              0,00         30.750,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                        30.750,00              0,00         30.750,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54C/60200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                   401,00              0,00            401,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54C/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                   400,00              0,00            400,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54C/60600/00  SISTEMAS PARA PROCES                 7.870,00          2.737,50          5.132,50  34,78          2.737,50              0,00  34,78              0,00          2.737,50   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                              8.671,00          2.737,50          5.933,50  31,57          2.737,50              0,00  31,57              0,00          2.737,50   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                                8.671,00          2.737,50          5.933,50  31,57          2.737,50              0,00  31,57              0,00          2.737,50   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

***   133101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      2.463.834,00        345.368,86      2.118.465,14  14,02        284.868,86         60.500,00  11,56         14.709,87        270.158,99   0,60         11.314,86          3.395,01   0,46

****  1331  A. A. DE EVALUACION EDUCATIVA              2.463.834,00        345.368,86      2.118.465,14  14,02        284.868,86         60.500,00  11,56         14.709,87        270.158,99   0,60         11.314,86          3.395,01   0,46
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      G/42A/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES BASICAS               14.620,00              0,00         14.620,00              0,00

      G/42A/10001/00  OTRAS REMUNERACIONES                43.068,00              0,00         43.068,00              0,00

      G/42A/12005/00  TRIENIOS                             3.800,00              0,00          3.800,00              0,00

      G/42A/12809/00  OTRO PERSONAL                      976.708,00              0,00        976.708,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.038.196,00              0,00      1.038.196,00              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            1.038.196,00              0,00      1.038.196,00              0,00

      G/54C/20600/00  ARREND.EQUIPOS PROC.                 2.500,00              0,00          2.500,00              0,00

      G/54C/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00              0,00

      G/54C/21600/00  SISTEMAS PROCESOS IN                 1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/54C/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE           5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00              0,00

      G/54C/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                   500,00              0,00            500,00              0,00

      G/54C/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                 5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00              0,00

      G/54C/22104/00  VESTUARIO                              850,00              0,00            850,00              0,00

      G/54C/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                   60.000,00              0,00         60.000,00              0,00

      G/54C/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                          9.000,00              0,00          9.000,00              0,00

      G/54C/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA                1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/54C/22204/00  INFORMATICAS                        10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/54C/22209/00  OTROS                                1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/54C/22302/00  ENTES PRIVADOS                       4.000,00              0,00          4.000,00              0,00

      G/54C/22309/00  OTROS                                1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/54C/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES                 1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/54C/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                 1.500,00              0,00          1.500,00              0,00

      G/54C/22609/00  OTROS                               20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00              0,00

      G/54C/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS      1.222.067,00              0,00      1.222.067,00              0,00

      G/54C/22707/00  EDICION DE PUBLICACIONES             5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00              0,00

      G/54C/22709/00  OTROS                                  800,00              0,00            800,00              0,00

      G/54C/23000/00  DIETAS                                   0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54C/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                               0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54C/23300/00  OTRAS INDEMNIZACIONES               30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.386.217,00              0,00      1.386.217,00              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS       1.386.217,00              0,00      1.386.217,00              0,00

      G/54C/49000/00  AL EXTERIOR                         30.750,00              0,00         30.750,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             30.750,00              0,00         30.750,00              0,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                        30.750,00              0,00         30.750,00              0,00

      G/54C/60200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                   401,00              0,00            401,00              0,00

      G/54C/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                   400,00              0,00            400,00              0,00

      G/54C/60600/00  SISTEMAS PARA PROCES                 7.870,00              0,00          7.870,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                              8.671,00              0,00          8.671,00              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                                8.671,00              0,00          8.671,00              0,00

***   133101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      2.463.834,00              0,00      2.463.834,00              0,00

****  1331  A. A. DE EVALUACION EDUCATIVA              2.463.834,00              0,00      2.463.834,00              0,00

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


